Features
Ultra-sleek yet robust design
High efficiency 140lm/W – saves energy
Multi-voltage driver, suitable for 110V & 277V
240H Salt Spray Tested
Pre-wired with 1m cable
Jupiter is a new generation of area floodlights that
offers exceptional energy savings and outstanding
performance, with an efficacy of 140lm/W as
standard. This delivers savings of up to 40%
compared with many other LED floodlights. The
ultra-sleek die cast body is fitted with a multi-
voltage driver, allowing Jupiter to be used for site
lighting as well as 277V supply applications.
Warranty 7 Years
On-Site Warranty 2 Years
Colour Appearance (CCT) 4000K
IP Rating IP65
IK Rating IK07
Voltage 110-277V
Material (Body/Housing) Die-Cast Aluminium
Material (Diffuser/Cover) Tempered Glass
Colour Rendition (CRI) Ra >70
Colour Finish Black RAL9017
LED Life Expectancy L70B50 50,000 Hours
Power Factor 0.95
Frequency 50/60Hz
Driver Type Fixed Output
Approval UKCA CE
Electrical Class Class I
Working Temperature -30°C to 45°C
Specification
Code Description Lumen Output Emergency
Lumen Output Wattage Efficacy
JUPS50PC-
40
Jupiter 50W 7000 lm Symmetrical Floodlight
4000K with Photocell
7000lm 50W 140 lm/W
Product Information
O U T D O O R  L I G H T I N G S P E C I F I C A T I O N  S H E E T
JUPITER WITH PHOTOCELL
Tel: 0114 279 8999 | Email: sales@redarrowelectrical.co.uk | redarrowelectrical.co.uk
Red Arrow Electrical Ltd, Cortonwood Drive, Brampton, Barnsley, S73 0UF
This document is uncontrolled if printed, all information is subject to change. Generated on 18/02/25
HIGH EFFICIENCY AREA FLOODLIGHTS WITH PHOTOCELL
Dimensions (mm) L: 257 x W: 247 x D: 50 mm
Product Net Weight (kg) 1.4 kg
Barcode 5055807625005
Box Dimensions (mm) L: 260 x W: 300 x D: 75 mm
Box Gross Weight (kg) 1.53 kg
Units/Outer Carton 6
Outer Carton Barcode 15055807625002
Outer Carton Dimensions (mm) L: 480 x W: 273 x D: 320 mm
Outer Carton Gross Weight (kg) 10.15 kg
O U T D O O R  L I G H T I N G S P E C I F I C A T I O N  S H E E T
JUPITER WITH PHOTOCELL
Packaging Information
Tel: 0114 279 8999 | Email: sales@redarrowelectrical.co.uk | redarrowelectrical.co.uk
Red Arrow Electrical Ltd, Cortonwood Drive, Brampton, Barnsley, S73 0UF
This document is uncontrolled if printed, all information is subject to change. Generated on 18/02/25
HIGH EFFICIENCY AREA FLOODLIGHTS WITH PHOTOCELL